You

YouGov / Freuds Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1782 English, Welsh and Northern Irish Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 10th September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® |ukip|con | Lab | P | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-59| 60+ |ABCH | C2DE | England | London | REStOF |Midlands/} o
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1948 X X X x |590) 467 | 367 | 927 | 1021 | 231 | 487 | 659 | 571 |1120| 828 1784 264 671 445 509
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following would you prefer?

Scotland to remain part of the United Kingdom 70 79 77 75 66|76 74 71 | 69 72 64 64 69 80 70 70 70 73 68 70 73

Scotland to become an independent country 16 13 13 12 25|16 15 17 | 19 13 12 21 18 11 17 14 16 16 17 16 14

Don’t know 14 8 10 12 9 8 11 12 12 15 24 15 13 9 12 16 14 11 15 14 13
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